Performance Parameters
for Different Window Types
Paramètres de performance pour
différents types de fenêtres
»  A R C H I T E C T U R A L  W I N D O W  F I L M S
»  F ILM S  P O UR V ITRAGES  BÂT IMENT
No film
Sans film

© Copyright 2025, Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics
and/or its affiliates. All Rights Reserved.
Order information  Informations commande
48" / 1.21 meters
60" / 1.52 meters
72" / 1.83 meters 100 feet / 30.5 meters
48" / 1.21 meters
60" / 1.52 meters
72" / 1.83 meters
SF55002340-48100   (Stainless Steel 35 HC)
SF55002340-60100   (Stainless Steel 35 HC)
SF55002340-72100   (Stainless Steel 35 HC)
SF55002300-48100   (Stainless Steel 50 HC)
SF55002300-60100   (Stainless Steel 50 HC)
SF55002300-72100   (Stainless Steel 50 HC)
Width of roll / Largeur du rouleau Length of roll / Longueur rouleauProduct code / Référence Produit
Warranty & Installation Guidelines: www.solargard.eu
Garantie & instructions d'installation : www.solargard.eu
Film performance (on 4mm clear glass)